NBHA MT5 HAY SHED 6-23-10

OPEN 1D

MATEA MEILICKE
DEDE MIKOWSKI
CARISSA KRUEGER
JESSICA KRUEGER
IRIEY ANDERSON
SARAH HAM

KALEY MARTINSON

OPEN 2D

RACHAEL LUCKOW
JESSICA ROBERTSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
BROOKE WILSON
HEIDI SCHMID
DARCY ASPINAL
KASSI ALBERTONI
JAMIE POLSEN
JOSIE ANDERSON
WENDY MCCAFFREE
KIRSTIN GALLIEN
KAYLA CRIDER

OPEN 3D

KAYCI WEST

KERRI SCHROEDER
GAIL THOMSON
JESSICA ROBERTSON
RACHAEL LUCKOW
MADELAINE KIMMORLY
MORGAN TUCKER
TAYLOR LOOMIS
SHERI YEAGER
KERRI SCHROEDER
EMILEE PARK

TAMMY IVINS

KASSI ALBERTONI
TAROLYN WEST
SHELBI SCHROEDER
TAMMY IVINS
SHALEEN EASH
DEBBIE NEWMAN
SHERRY FLINK

SHERI YEAGER
MELISSA LOOMIS
DEDE MIKOWSKI
TRACY ENGEBRITSON
KATIE NEWMAN

OPEN 4D

FANCY
DOROTHY
SHORTY
JAZ
HOLLY
JAMIE

REPO
DYNA
BULLY
LYNXY
ROO
SCOOTER
SASSI
HALEY
COWBOY
PINE
IRIS
QUEENIE

SQUIRT
HANK
ZOEY
BOZO
CHIEF
EYE CON
SHAKEY
CORAE
ROCK
ROCK
LYNX
DREAMER
SIERRA
POCO
HANK
EASY
COWBOY
NEWMAN
GIB

z
ENCORE
LUCY
SPIRIT
ROJO

16.094

16.26
16.305
16.476
16.519
16.556
16.588

16.693
16.733
16.744
16.794
16.816
16.873
16.918

16.95

16.95
16.996
17.051
17.058

17.098
17.098
17.126
17.173
17.207
17.218
17.317

17.32
17.352
17.366
17.371
17.427
17.448
17.507
17.637

17.64
17.667
17.668
17.709
17.713
17.744
17.832
18.033
18.092

$170.80
$128.10
$85.40
$42.70

$146.40
$109.80
$73.20
$36.60

$85.40
$85.40
$48.80
$24.40



MADELAINE KIMMORLY
KRISTA KAKUK

GAIL THOMSON
AMANDA PETERS
SHERI YEAGER

NAN POTTS

LESLIE GRAVES
JOLENE BURKE

KATHY ROBERTS
KIRSTIN GALLIEN

NIKKI STINAUR
MICHELLE KENMILE
REBECCA LAKE

EFFIE CLAIRMONT
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER
EMILEE PARK

KIM ALBERTONI
VIRGINIA POLSEN

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE
HEIDI SCHMID
IRIEY ANDERSON

YOUTH 2D
REBECCA LAKE
BROOKE WILSON
REBECCA LAKE

YOUTH 3D
MORGAN TUCKER
EMILEE PARK

YOUTH 4D
TAYLOR LOOMIS
MAGGIE GRAVES
ADDIE ANDERSON
EMILEE PARK
KAYLA CRIDER

SENIOR 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI

SENIOR 2D

TAMMY IVINS

GAIL THOMSON
MADELAINE KIMMORLY

SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK
DEDE MIKOWSKI

EYE SPY
ANGEL
JOSEY
CASH
FOX
CASH
CONROY
SHADOW
KATIE
SKIPPER

NUMA
RED
FRECKLES
GIDGET
RED D
REED
JUNIOR

FANCY
ROO
HOLLY

RED
LYNXY
SISSY

SHAKEY
LYNX

ENCORE
REBA
SUNNY
RED D
QUEENIE

DOROTHY

EASY
ZOEY
EYE CON

GIB
LUCY

18.31
18.422
18.492
18.845
19.043
19.165
19.315
19.357
20.458
22.323
22.391
23.393

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

16.094
16.336
16.519

16.634
16.794
17.078

17.317
17.371

18.42
21.095
25.083

NT
NT

16.26

16.812
17.127
17.218

17.709
17.832

$73.20
$54.90
$36.60
$18.30

$40.95
$27.30

$35.10
$23.40

$23.40
$15.60

$17.55
$11.70

$63.00

$54.00

$36.00



SENIOR 4D
MADELAINE KIMMORLY
GAIL THOMSON

NAN POTTS

KATHY ROBERTS
VIRGINIA POLSEN
TAMMY IVINS

EYE SPY
JOSEY
CASH
KATIE
JUNIOR
DREAMER

18.31
18.492
19.165
19.849

NT
NT

$27.00
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